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Every year millions of riders use
NorthShore'Une service. An actual
ballot revealed the following reasons
for its popularity with travelers-

FREQUENT,»)
II A tra in-when-vou-we nt-i t sched-
ule," fitted to the needs of travel-
ers, commuters, shoppers or pleasure
seekers.

CONVEN lENT,)"
"To the heart of everywhere."
Terminals in downtown business
districts of both Chicago and
Milwaukee. Direct platform transfer
to Elevated trains serving all
Chicago.

FAST" "
"Speedier than other transporta-
tion." Hi!;lhly maintained equip-
ment; well ballasted, heevv-railed
roadbed; skilled trainmen.

ECONOMICAL,)" .
"Provides transportation at less
than one-third the cost of operating
an automobile."

DEPENDABLE" »

"More than 987-'2% of the 97,000
trains operated every year arrive
On-Time." (Actual record.)



2 The Only Railroad from th North DIRECT to the World's Fair

CHICAGO-ZION - KENosl
l

A- RACINE- MILWAUKEE
NO R.T H B 0 U N D .. Skokie Valley Route

401 403 95 405 407 409 ~11 413 415 417 419 421 423 425 427 429 431 433 435 437
DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME Llm. Exp.. Local r

Aprll 29 to Sept. 30, 1934 D.lly Dally Sun. -!elm. Llm. Llm. Llm. Llm. Lim. Llm. Llm. Lim Llm. Llin. Llm. Llm. Llm. Llm. Llm. Llm.
CENTRAL STANDARD TIME Ex. only DailyDaily DailyDai

l
'ily DailyDaily DailyDailyDaily DailyDailyDailyDailyDailyDailyDailyDaily

Alter Sept. 30, 1934.SeeNote. Page 7 Sun.

~ ~ ;; DO BX B 0 BX BOB
------~-- -.;: . ~u

C~~t~g~t~~t·. : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : .L~~ .. ~ . ~ .. ~ . ~ .. ~.. 6~44 ..~ ... ~ .. r ..~..11A1k .':" ... ~ .... ~ ... ~ .... PM.. 5~41"~""':'" ..~ .... ':" ... ~ ..
Roosevelt Road ............• U 5.31~..£Q!":' 6.01 7.01 8.01 9.01!!LQ!11.0112.01 1.01 2.01 3.01 4.01~.!J!.1~ JLQ1J!J!110.0111l1
ADAMS & WABASH ......• "~Ul~:.6.05 7.05 8.05 9.0510.0511.0512.06 1.05 2.05 3.05 4.05 5.05 605 705 805J!J!f!10051135
Madison & Wabash ........• ~ 5.36.; 6.0E . 6~ 7.Q§ 8.069.0610.0611.0612.061.062.063.064.06 5.06 6.06 7.06 8.06 9.0610.0611.36
Randolph &; Wabash .......• c 5.37c1l60 ~ 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.0710.0711.0712.07 1.07 2.07 3.07 4.07 5.07 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.0710.0711.37
Clark &; Lake :~ 5.38.6.0 Ul 6.08 7.08 8.08 9.0810.0811.0812.081.082.083.084.08 5.086.087.088.089.0810.0811.38
Merchandise Mart......... 5.39. 6.09= 6.09 7.09 8.09 9.0910.0911.0912.09 1.09 2.09 3.09 4.09 6.09 6.09 7.09 8.09 '9.0910.0911.39
Grand Avenue ":;; 5.40:: 6.10~ 6.10 7.10 8.10 9.1010.1011.1012.10 1.10 2.10 3.10 4.10 6.106.107.108.109.1010.1011.40
Chicago Avenue " e ~ 6.11 ~ 6.11 ! .
Belmont Avenue q 5.48. 6.18c 6.18 7.18 8.18 9.181Q.1811.1812.18 1.18 2.18 3.18 4.18 5.18 6.18 7.18 8.18 9.1810.1811.48
Wilson Avenue "~5.53~ 623~ 6.23 7.23 8.23 9.2310·2311.2312.23 1.23 2.23 3.23 4.23 5.236.237.238.239.2310.2311.53
Howard Street ".5.59:;: 6.29•• 6.29 7.29 8.29 9.2910.2911.2912.29 1.29 2.29 3.29 4.29 6.296.297.298.299.2910.2911.69

Dempster Street (Niles Center) "-:: 6.06 c 6.3606.367.36 9.3610.3611.3612.361.362.36 4.36 6.36 6.36 7.36 8.36 9.3610.3612.06 I
NorthChicngoJu":ction ·c 6.278 7.06': 7.06 7.57 9.5710.5711.5712.671.572.67 4.676.676.677.68 8.68 9.6811.0412.34
WAUKEGAN (Edison Court) . "= 6.32.~ 7.13= 7.138.029.0010.0211.0212.02 1.022.023.024.00 6.02 6.027.028.039.0310.0311.0912.39
ZION .......................• ~ 6.400 7.24:: 7.24 8.10 ..... 10.10Bi10912.10111.092.10 3.10 ..... 6.10 6.107.108.119.1110.1111.1612.46
KENOSHA • 6.50 735 7.358.20 9.1410.201 ,1812.20 1.182.203.204.14 6.20 6.20 7.20 8.21 9.2110.2111.2612.56
RACINE " 7.01 7.51 7.518.319.2510.311 .2812.31 1.282.31 3.31 4.25 631 6.31 7.31 8.3293210.3211.37 1.07
HarrisonSt. (MilwaukeeCity L'ts) • 7.21 8.21 8.218.519.4510.511 .49,12.61 1.492.61 3.51 4.46 6.51 6.61 7.51 8.529.5210.5211.67 1.27
Mitchell Street (Milwaukee) ... • 7.24 8.24 8.248.549.4810.5411.5212.64 1.62 2.643.64 4.48 6.54 6.64 7.64 8.66 9.66.10.6612.00 1..30
National Avenue (Milwaukee).· 7.28 8.28 8.288.589.5210.5811.5612.681.66' 2.583.684.626.686.687.688.599.69.10.5912.04 1.34
MILWAUKEE. At 7.~ 8.33 8.33 9.03 9.57111.03112.0111.032.0113.03 4.03 4.67 6.03 7.03 8.03 9.04110.04111.04112.091.39

(6th & Michigan Streets) 1 .

Skokie Valley Route
MILWAUKEE. RACINE. KI:NOSHA • ZION - CHICAGO
SOUTHBOUND

~. ~. L~I L~. ~!.f!.I~.~~.~i~. t~.~~.~i~. t~.~~.I~.~.t~~.~~.~~!.~~
Dally Daily Sun. Daily DailyDailY~IiailYDaily Daily D'ly D'!y Daily D'ly D'!yD'ly Daily Daily DailyDailyDaily

Ex. only I
Sun.' .

DO B ·BX 0 B B 0 B

.M-IL-W-A.-UKE--E-..-.-.-.. -.-..-.-.-..-.-.-. -Lv Mid. AM ~ AM AM AM ~ AM Noon PMPM~PMPM PM PM PM PM PY-M!d.
(6th & Michigan Streets) 12.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.0010.0011.00 12.001.002.00 3.004.006.006.00 7.00 800 9.0010.0012.00

N~tional Avenue (¥ilwaukee) ... : 12.04 6.64 6.0~ 7.()4 8.04 9.0410.04;11.04 12.0411.04
1
2.04 3.0414.045.046.047.04 8.04904110.0412.04

MItchell Street (Milwaukee)..... 12.08 6.08 69§ 7.08 8.08 9.0810.0811.08 12.08.1.082.08 3.08,4.086.086.087.08 8.079.08'10.0812.08
HarrisonSt. (MilwaukeeCity Limits).• 12.12 6j~ 6.12 7.128.129.1210.1211.12 12.12·1.12.2.12 3.12,4.125.126.127.12 8.129.1210.1212.12
RACINE , u 12.32 6.326.43 7.34 8.32 9.3210.32.11.32 12.321.322.32 3.3214.326.326.32 7.32 8.329.3210.3212.32
KENOSHA ....................• 12.41 6.42 6.~2 7.45 8.41 9.421~.4211.42 12.42,1.422.42 3.424.425.426.427.42 8.41 9.4210.4212.41
ZION "12.48 6.52 7.~ 7.55.: 9.52/ 11.52 11.522.52 4.626.626.627.52 9.52110.5212.48
WAUKEGAN (Edison Court) ...• 12.54 6.597.10 8.028.54 9.591 .5711.59 12.6711.69,2.59 3.644695596.697.69 8.549.59110.6912.54
North Chicago Junction ........• 12;59 7.05 7.22 8.08 10.05

1

11.0312.06 1.0312.05/3.05 6.066 .05!.05 8.05 10.05111.06112;59
V,. . . 1 Via

Dempster Street (Niles Center) ..• Shore 7.25 7.52. 8.29 10.2514.2312.26 1.232.253.25 .. ; 6.266.25 .25 8.26 10.3111.25Shore
Chicago ......................• Line . 11 Line

Howard Street ...............• 1.587.327.59 8.369.2510.32U.3012.32 1.302.323.32 4.255.326,327.328.32 9.25,10.38

1

11.321.58
Wileen.Avenue ..............• 2.04 7.388.05 8.429.3110.3811.3612.38 1.362.383.38 4.3115.386.3817.388.38 . 9.31,10.4411.382.04
~~\:~':,t f:::::..::::::::::::: ~j~.::4~ UL~::7 .::~:1~::~n:11~:~3..~:~112:~3r43.. ~:~46:~36:~317:~3.8:43 / .. ~:~41~0:~91~:~3 ~W·.
Grand Avenue ...............• 2.18 7.53 8.20 8.~~ 9.4410.53.1].51.12.53 1.512.533.634.44,6.636.637.538.63 9.44.10.59,11.53,2.18
Merchandise Mart ...........• 2.19 7.54 8.21 8.5~ 9.4510.541].521264 1.622.643.64 4.466.646.547.648.54 9.4611.00111.6412.19
Randolph & Wells U 2.20 7.558.22 8.59 9.4610.551~.5312.65 1.532.553.66 4.465.566.667.558.56 9.4611.0111.65.2.20
Madison & Wells U 2.21 7.568.23 9.00 9.4710.561~.5412.66 1.542.663.56 4.47.6.666.667.568.66 9.46.11.0211.562.21
QUINCY & WELLS •........• 2.22 7:578.24 9.01 9.481O.57'l~.55.12.57 1.552.67357 4.48.5.676.67,7578.57 9.4711.03,11.572.22
La Salle & Van Buren ........• 2.23 7.58 8.25 9.02 9.4910.581 .561258 1662.58368 4.495.686.68:7.58 8.68 9.4811.04:11.58 2..23
State-Dearborn ..............• 2.23 7.588.25 9.02 9.4910.581 .56

1

12.58 1.562.683.68 4.495.586.587.58858 9.4811.04/1l.582.23

~~~S~~~e~~~~:::::::.i.:': ; .~:~~.~:~~.~:~~:~.::~r:~~n~:.~:~~U~r~II~:~~"~:~~I~:~~?:~~1~:~1.~:~1..'~:~~I~~:~?~~:~~.~:~~

DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME
CEN"if':Et:li9J-¥-1~iili\:J9~1ME

Alter Sept. 30, 1934. See Note; Page 7

A.M. Time in light figures; P.M. Tiine in dark fi~es. Reference Notes on Page 7.



ILWAU'KE.E

Low TRAVEL
COST!

'* Unusually low round
trip fares from all stations
permit the whole family to
visit the Worldts Fair fre-
quently and at small cost.
les cheaper than driving
an auto and there are no
extra expenses for park-
ing or taxicabs«« you get
off RIGHT THERE when
you use

ND8!!t.~H9RE
LINE

Onl¥ Dinct Way There

THE
ONLY RAILROAD
FROM THE NORTH

DIRECT TO THE
WORLD'S FAIR

••
No Highway Traffic Delays
No Hurrying to Avoid
Night Driving and No City
Congestion

••
Clean « Fast « Comfortable

YOU ARRIVE RESTED»»
YOU RETURN AT EASE



4 The Only Railroad from the NJth DIRECT to the World's Fair

NOR T H S H 0 RJESUB U R B S •CHICAGO WAU'KEGAN•
i

ALL TRAINS VIA SHORE LitlE ROUTE MAKE STOPS AT
CONVENIENTLY LOCATED STATIONS IN

I
WINNETKA HUBBARD WOODS
BRAESIDE RAVINIA
HIGHWOqD FORT SHERIDAN
LAKE FOREST LAKE BLUFF
NORTH CHICAGO WAUKEGAN
KENILWQRTH

"

EVANSTON
INDIAN HILL
GLENCOE
HIGHLAND PARK
GREAT LAKES
WILMETTE

I
Consult Chicago-Shore Line Suburids-Waukegan Timetable for detailed
Schedules of Trains. Schedules showh below indicate frequency of service
but do not give tirne of trains at inter1! ediate stations between Chicago Loop
and Waukegan.

DAYLIGHTSAVINGTIME A~ril 29, to September 30, 1934
CENTRALSTANDARDTIME AfterSeptember30, 1934(See Note Page 7)

LeaveChicago Arrive Leave ArriveChicago
World'sFair Adams Waukegan Waukegan Quincy World'sFair

Station and (SeeNote) (SeeNote) and Station* Wabash Wells *
Arrive ChicagoLeaveChIcago

Arrive
Waukegan
(SeeNote)

Leave
Waukegan
(BeeNote)

Quincy World'sFair
and Station

Wells *
World'sFair Adams

Station and* Wabash
AM AM AM PM PM PM AM AM AM PM PM PM
1.01 1.05 2.44 V 3.01 3.05 R 4.00 R 12.54 2.22 2.26 VR 1.59 2.57 3.01
4.56 5.00 6.33 t 3.11 3.15 R 4.59 t 4.58 6.29 6.35 t 2.28 3.58 4.04
5.26 5.30 7.08 3.26 3.30 5.03 I 5.28 6.59 7.05 § 2.28 4.05 4.11

AVt 531 5.35 R 6.32 t 3.41 3.45 R 5.32 t 5.58 7.30 7.36 t 2.58 4.28 4.34
5.51 5.55 7.34 3.56 4.00 6.31' tR 5.57 7.42 7.48 § 2.58 4.35 4.41

BV 6.01 6.05 R 7.13 V 4.01 4.05 R 5.02 ' 6.28 7.56 8.02 VR 2.59 3.57 4.01
CV§ 6.01 6.05 R 7.13 t 4.11 4.15 H VtR 6.28 7.45 7.51 t 3.28 4.58 5.04

t 6.11 6.15 R 7.50 4.26 4.30· 6.01 FVt 6.50 8.17 8.23 § 3.28 5.05 5.11
6.26 6.30 8.01 t 4-41 4.45 H t 6.58 8.30 8.36 VR 3.54 4.45 4.52

t 6.41 6.45 H Vt 4.46 4.50 R 5.57 VtR 6.59 7.57 8.01 t 3.58 5.28 5.34
6.56 7.00 8.31 4.56 5.00 6.33 tR 7.07 8.48 8.54 § 3.58 5.35 5.41

VDD7.01 7.05 R 8.02 V 5.01 5.05 R 6.02 § 7.10 8.48 8.54 R 4.02 5.28 5.34
t 7.08 7.12 H i 5.04 5.08 6.24 V§R7.16 8.24 8.28 t 4.28 5.58 6.04

7.21 7.25 R 8.47 t 5.06 5.10 H 7.28 9.02 9.08 § 4.28 6.05 6.11
t 7.41 7.45 H Vi 5.11 5.15 R 6.27 EVt 7.28 8.45 851 t 4.58 6.28 6.34

7.56 8.00 9.31 t 5.16 5.20 H t 7.36 8.53 8.59 § 4.58 6.35 6.41
V 8.01 8.05 R 9.00 5.26 6.30 7.01 I t 7.58 9.30 9.51 VR 4.69 6.57 6.01

t 8.11 8.15 H Vi 5.36 6.40 R 6.52 § 7.58 9.33 9.39 Vi 5_00 6.10 6.16
8.26 8.30 10.01 t 5.41 5.45 H VRbD8.02 9.02 9.05 t 6.28 6.58 7.04

t 8.41 8.45 H 5.56 6.00 7.31 tR 8.07 9.42 10.03 § 528 7.05 7.11
8.56 9.00 10.31 VD 6.01 6.05 R 7.02 t 8.28 9.58 10.19 tR 5.38 7.12 7.18

V 9.01 9.05 R10.02 t 6.11 6.15 H § 8.28 10.05 10.11 5.58 7.35 7.41
t 9.11 9.15 H 6.26 6.30 8.01 VR 8.54 9.48 9.52. VR 5.59 6.67 7.01

9.26 9.3011.06 t 6.41 6.45 H tR 9.02 10.28 10.49 6.28 8.05 8.11
9.56 10.00 11.36 6.56 7.00 8:36 §R 9.02 10.35 10.41" 6.58 8.36 8.41

V 10.01 10.05 R11.02 V 7.01 7.05 R 8.03 t 9.28 10.58 11.19 VRD 6.59 '7.57 8.01
1026 10.30 12.06 7.26 7.30 9.06 § 9.28 11.05 cl1.11 7.28 9.05 9.11
10.56 11.00 12.36 7.56 8.00 9.36 VR 9.59 10.57 11.01 7.58 9.35 9.41

V 11.01 11.05 R1202 V 8.01 8.05 R 9.03 t 9.58 H.28 11.49 VR 7.59 8.57 9.01
11.26 11.30 1.06 8.26 8.30 10.06 § 9.58 11.35 11.41 8.28 ·10.05 10.11
11.56 12.00 1.36 8.56 9.00 10.36 10.28 12.05 12.26 VR 8.54 9.47 9.52

VD 12.01 12.05 R 1.02 V 9.01 9.05 R 10.03 VRlO.57 11.55 11.59 R 9.02 10.35 10.41
12.26 12.30 206 9.26 9.30 II .06 I 10.58 12.35 12.56 9.28 II .05 11.II
12.56 1.00 2.36 9.56 10.00 11.36 11.28 1.05 1.26 9.58 11.33 11.39

V 1.01 1.05 R 2.02 V 10.01 10.05 Rll.09 11.58 1.35 1.56 VR 9.59 11.03 11.07
1.26 1.30 3.06 10.26 10.30 12.06 VR11.59 12.57 1.01 10.28 12.03 12.09
1.56 2.00 3.36 10.56 II .00 12.36 12.28 2.05 2.26 10.58 12.33 12.39

V 2.01 2.05 R 3.02 11.26 11.30 H RDV12.57 1.55 1.59 VR10.59 11.57 12.01
2.21 2.25 R 3.53 V 11.31 11.35 R 12.39 12.58 2.35 2.56 11.58 1.33 1.39

t 2.41 2.45 H 11.56 12.00 1.36 r 1.28 3.05 3.11 R12.54 2.22 2.26
2.56 3.00 4.31 1.01 1.05 2.44 1.58 3.35 3.41.......... .

t~Daily Except Sunday. §Bundayonly. iDaily Except Saturday and Sunday. H-Operates to Highwoodonly, R-Arrives and departs from
EdisonCourt, Waukegan. D-Parlor DiuingCar. DD-Parlor DiningCar Daily Except Sunday. V-Via SkokieValleyRoute. F-Discontinued after

Sept. 29, 1934betweenWinthropHarbor and No. ChicagoJet. A-Will not run until Oct. 1, 1934. B-Discontinued after Sat. Sept. 29, 1934. C-Will not
run until Sun. Sept. 30, 1934. E~Will not operatebetweenWinthropHarbor an No. ChicagoJet. until MondayOct. 1, 1934.

NOTE-TRAINS LEAVEAND ARRIVEDOWNTOWNWAUKEGANEXCEPTAS NOTED.
Time Shown: P.M. BlackFigUrf; A.M.Light Figures.

,/

II



EVANSTON • ZION' • KENOSHA • RACINE • MILWAUKEE
NORTHBOUND Shore Line Route

DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME Daily
AprIl 29 to Sept. 30, 1934 Ex. Daily Sun.

CENTRAL STANDARD TIME Sun. only Daily Daily Daily Dally, Dally Dally Daily Daily Daily Daily Dally Dally Dally Daily Dally Dally Dally
Alter Sept. 30, 1934. See Note, Page 7 Note 1 Note 3 Note 2 W W

AM "/Jr AM AM AM -AMIIfr ~ AM PM PM PM PM PMPM PM PM PM PM PM
Evanston (Church Street)" , , , Lv 5.29 559 5.59 6.53 7.5 8.59 9.59 11.59 12.59 1.59 2.54 359 4.59 5.59 6.59 7.59 8.59 9.59 11.29
Central Street (Evanston), , , , ,. u 5.33 6.03 6.03 7.02 7.57 9.02 10.03 11.03 12.03 1.03 2.03 2.58 4.02 5.02 6.02 7.02 8.02 9.02 10.02 11.32
Linden Avenue (Wilmette)" , " u 5.34 6.05 6.05 7.03 7.58 §:~ 10·64 11.04 1204 1.04 2.04 2.59 4.03 5.03 62~ 7.03 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.34
Wilmette .. , . , " . " , " , " "" u 5.38 6.09 6.09 7.rYl ~:~ 10.08 11.08 12.08 1.08 2.08 3.03 4.07 5.07 6.07 7.0 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.38
Kenilworth ... "., " •••••••. ,. u 5.40 6.1 6.12 7.09 9.09 10.11 11.11 12.11 1.11 2·U 3.06 4.09 5.09 6.09 7.09 8.11 9.11 10.11 11.41
Indian Hill .....•.•••••••.•... U ~:~6.14 6.14 7.10 8.05 9.10 10.13 11.13 12.13 1.13 2.1 3.08 4'1~ 5.10 6.10 7.10 3.13 9.13 10·n 11.43
Winnetka ....•. 00 .0 •••••••••• u 6.1 6.17 7.1 8.0? 9.1 10.1§ 11.16 12.16 1.16 2·U 3.11 4.1 5.12 6.12 7.12 8·U 9.16 10.1 11.46
Hubbard Woods .••.•••• " •.•• U 5.4? 6.20 6.20 7.14 8.09 §ji 10.18 11.18 12.18 1.18 2.1 3·U 4.14 5.14 6.14 7.14 8.1 9.18 10.18 11.48
Glencoe ........••••••••••..•.. " 5.51 Ui 6.24 7.17 8.12 10.21 11.21 12.21 1.21 2.21 3.1 4.17 5.17 6.17 7.17 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.51
Braeeide ....•••.•••••••••.•.. : 5.54 6.27 7.19 8.14 9.19 10.25 11.25 12.25 1.25 2.25 3.20 4.19 5.19 6.19 7.19 8.25 9.25 10.25 11.55
Ravinia Park ...•••.••••••... , 5.55 6.28 6.28 I . I I 10.2& 11.26 12.26 1.26 2.26 3.21 I I I I s1026
Ravinia .......•••••••••.••... U 5.56 6.29 6.29 7.21 8.16 9.21 10.27 11.27 12.27 1.27 2.27 3.22 4.21 5.21 6.21 7.21 8.27 927 10.27 11.57
Highland Park, ....••••••. " •. " 5.59 6.33 6.33 7.24 8.19 9.24 10.32 11.32 1232 1.32 2.32 3.27 4.24 525 6.25 7.24 8.32 9.32 10.32 12.02
Highwood ......•.••.•. ,., .... U 6.01 6.3E 6.3§ 7.27 8.22 9.27 10.34 11.34 12.34

1.~; 2.34
3:H

4.27 5.28 6.28 7.27 8.34 9.34 1034 12.04
Ft. Sheridan ..... , ...... ,.,. U ~:~6.40 6.40 7.31 8.~§ 9.31 10.38 11.38 12.38 1.3 2.38 3. 4.31

5:U
632 7.31 8.38 938 10.38 12.08

Sacred Heart (Lake Forest) . . .. U t~ 6.43 U, 8.29 9.3
10:~

11.41 12.41 1.41 2.41 3.3 4.34 5.3
6~

7.34 8.41 941 10.41 12.11
Lake Forest ............. , ... , U 6.11 6.46 8.3 9.3' 10. U:~12.44 1.44 2.44 3.39 4.37 5 6. 7.37 8.44 944 10.44 12.14
Lake Bluff (Shore Line). . .. .. .. u 6.15 6.49 6.49 7.41

8~~
9.41 10.4 12.47 1.47 2.47

3~~
4.41 5·1~ 6:~ 7:~

8.47 9.47 10.47 12.17
Great Lakes (Naval Station) .. U 6.19 6.53 6.53 ~:~8. U~10.51 11.51 12.51 1.51 2.51 3. 4.45 5.46 6. 7. 8.51 9.51 10.51 12.21
North Chicago Junction ....... Ar 6.21

I~
6.55 (W) 10.53 11.53 12.53 1.53 2.53 I~ 447 5.48 6.4 7.46 8.53 9.53 10.53 12.23

North~icago Junction ........ Lv 6.27 .06 7.06 ~:~~'9:00 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 T57T57 Too T57 5.57 6.57 T.58 T58 T.58 11.04 12.34
WAUKEGAN (Edison Court) .. U 6.32 7.13 7.13 10.02 11.02 12.02 1.02 2.02 3.02 5.02 6.02 7.02 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.09 12.39
ZION ...... , .. , , .••....... " " 6.40 7.24 7.24 8.10 10.10 sl109 12.10 hl.09 2.10 3.10 5.10 6.10 7.10 8.11 9.11 10.11 11.16 12.46
KENOSHA ........ " .... " .. " 6.50 7.35 7.35 8.20 9.14 10.20 11.18 12.20 1.18 2.20 3.20 4.14 5.20 6.20 7.20 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.26 12.56
RACINE ..... " . " .......... " 7.01 7.51 7.51 8.31 9.25 10.31 11.28 12.31 1.28 2.31 3.31 4.25 5.31 6.31 7.31 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.37 1.07
Harrison Street (Mil. City Lt's) " 7.21 8.21 8.21 8.51 9.45 10.51 11.49 12.51 1.49 2.51 3.61 4.45 5.51 ·6.51 7.51 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.57 1.27
Mitchell Street (Milwaukee).... " ~:~8.24 8.24 8.54 9.48 10.54 11.52 12.54 1.52 2.54 3.54 4.48 5.54 6.54 7.54 8.55 9.55 10.55 12.00 1.30
National Avenue (Milwaukee) .. " 8.28 8.28 t~§:~*10.58 11.56 12.58 1.56 2.58 3.58 4.52 5.58 6.58 7.58 8.59 9.59 10;~

12.04 1.34
MILWAUKEE ............... Ar 7.33 8.33 8.33 11.03 12.01 1.03 2.01 3.03 4.03 4.57 6.03 7.03 8.03 9.04 10.04 11. 12.09 1.39

(6th & Michigan Streets) AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM
Note 1. Will not run between N. Chicago Jct. and Milwaukee until Monday, Oct. 1, 1934.
Note 2.-Will not run between N. Chicago Jct. and. Milwaukee until Sunday, Sept. 30, 1934.
Note a.-Will be discontinued between N. Chicago·.Jct. and Milwaukee after Saturday, Sept. 29, 1934.

MILWAUKEE -. RACINE • KE~OSHA • ZION • EVANSTON
SOUTHBOUND Shore Line Route

DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME
Daily Sun.April 29 to Sept. 30, 1934

CENTRAL STANDARD TIME Daily Ex. only Daily Daily Daily Daily Dally Dally Dally Dally Daily Dally Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Dally
Alt'lf Sept. 30, 1934. See Note, Page 7 Sun. W W W

Mid. AM AIr AIr AM AIr AIr AM NoonPM1Pi!PMPiI PM PM PM PM PM PM Mid.
MILWAUKEE .................. Lv 12.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 12.00

(6th & Michigan Streets)

~U~ 7.~~ 8~ 9.04 11.04 12.04 1.04 2.04 3.04 4.04
5.~; 6.04 7.04National Avenue (Milwaukee) ..... " 6.04 6.04 10.04 8.04

9~:
10.04 12.04

Mitchell Street (Milwaukee). . . . . .. " 6.0~ 6.08 7.0 8.08 9.08 10.u8 11.08 12.08 1.08 2.08 3.08 408 5.0 6.08 7.08 8.07 9.0 10.08 12.08
Harrison Street (Mil. City Limits). " 12.1 6.1 6.12 7.1 8.12 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 1.12 2.12 3.12 4.12 5.12 6.12 7.12 8.12 9.12 10.12 12.12
RACINE ....•....••..........•. u 12.32 6.32 6.43 7.34 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 1.32 2.32 3.32 4.32 5.32 6.32 7.32 8.32 9.32 1032 12.32
KENOSHA .•..•••....•......... " 12.41 6.42 6.57 7.45 8.41 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 1.42 2.42 3.42 442 5.42 6.42 7.42 8.41 9.42 1042 12.41
ZION .......................... " 12.48 6.52 7.07 7.55 '8:54 9.52 ili:57 11.52 i2:57

1.52 2.52 '3:54 4.52 5.52 6.52 7.52 '8:54 9.52 10.52 12.48
WAUKEGAN (Edison Court) ..•.. " 12.54 6.59 7.15 ~:~ 9.59 11.59 1.59 2.59 4.59 5.59 6.59 7.59 9.59 10.59 12.54
North Chicago Junction .......... Ar 12.59 7.05 7.22 ~ 11.03 12.05 1.03 2.05 3.05 5.05 6.05 7.05 8.05 'i,,;)' ~

11.05 12.59
North Chicago JunctIOn .......... Lv TOO 7-:157.23 8.10 (W) 10.11 11.11 f2.Tf Tn 21T "fll (W) Tll 6ll 7:TI 8.TI 1.11 rrn TOO
Great Lakes (Naval Station). . • .. • 1.01 U~7.2 U~9.12 ~g:~~11.12 12.12 1.12 2.12

31i
4.12 ~:1l6.12 7.12 8.12 9.12 l~:a11.12 1.01

Lake Bluff (Shore Line).. . . . . . . . .. • 1.05 7.29 9.16 11.1E 12.16 1.16 2.16 3.1 4.16 6.16 7.16 8.16 9.16 11.16 1.05
Lake Forest. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . .. • 1.9~ 7.19 7.3 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 1.19 2.19 3.19 4.19 5.19 6.19 7.19 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 1.08
Sacred Heart (Lake Forest) ...•... . Lie 7.21 7.34 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 1.21 2.21 3.21 4.21 5.21 6.21 7.21 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 1.10
Ft. Sheridan ....••••....•..•.•. " U, 7.25 7.38 8.25 9.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 1.25 2.25 3.25 4.25 5.25 625 7.25 8.25 9.25 1025 11.25 1.14
Highwood .......................• U~7.42 8.29 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 1.29 229 3.29 4.29 5.19 6.29 7.29 8.29 929 10.29 11.29 1.17
Highland Park ................... : 1.20 7.45 8.32 9.32 10.32 11!32 12.32 1.32 2.32 3.32 4.32 5.32 6.32 7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 1.20
Ra~n~a ............•..•....••• '.' " 1.24 7.35 7.49 8.35 9.35 10.35 11.36 12.36 136 2.36 3.35 4.35 5j35 6.36 7.36 8.36 9.36 lU6 11.36 1.24
Ravinia Park ...•...•..•.••.. , •.. " 7.50 I I I 11.37 12.37 1.37 2.37 I I
Braeside ...•......••..•.•.•.•... 1.26 7.37 7.51 8.37 9.37 10.37 11.38 12.38 1.38 2.38 3.37 4.37 5.37 6.38 7.38 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 1.26
Glencoe ....•..............•..... " 1.31 7.39 7.54 8.39 9.39 10.39 11.41 12.41 1.41 2.41 3.39 4.39 5.39 6.41 7.41 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 1.31
Hubbard Woods ............•.... " 1.34 7.42 7.58 8.42 9.4210.4211.45 12.45 1.45 245 342 4.42 5.42 6.45 7.45 8.45 9.4510.45 11.45 1.34
Winnetka ..•.................... " 1.36 q~8.00 8.45 9.44110.4411.47 12.47 1.47 2~7 3.44 444 544 6.47 7.47 847 9.4710.47 11.47 1.36
Indian Hill ...................... " 1.39 8.03 8.4719.4610.46111.50 12.50 1.50 2.50 3.46 446 5.46 650 7.50 8.50 9.50,10.49 11.49 1.39
.Kenilworth ...................... u t:~ 7,49 8.05 8.49 9.4810.4811.52 12.52 1.52 2.52 3.48 448 548 652 7.52 8.52 9 .52il0 .51 11.51 1.41
Wilmette ..................... , . " 7.52 8.08 8.52 9.50110.5011.55 1255 1.55 2.55 3.50 4.50 5.50 6.55 7.55 8.55 9.55,1054 11.54 1.44
Linden Avenue (Wilmette) ........ " 1.48 ~:~~8.13 8.56

1

9.5410.5412.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.54 4.54 5.54 7.00 8.00 9.0010.00,10.58 11.58 1.48
Central Street (Evanston) ......... u 1.49 8.15 8.58 9.56,10.5612,02 1.02 2.02 3.02 356 4.56 5.56 7.02 8.02 s .0210 .02-11.00 12.00 1.49
Evanston (Church Street) ........ Ar 1.53 8.01 8.19 9~1 9J9

1
1OJ912J6 106 2.06 3.06 359 4.59 5.59 7.06 8.06 906110.0611104 12.04 1.53

AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

The Only Railroad from the Nor;th DIRECT to the World's Fair

A.M. Time in light figures; P oM. Time m dark figures. Reference Notes on Page 7.
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MORE THAN ORDINARY
1

SER~' eEl i

EMERGENCY BAGGAGE - a North Shore
Line innovation for handling "express II ship-
ments" on passenger trains at low cost.

RAIL- TRUCK SERVICE - shippers' motor
trucks and trailers are transported on specially
designed flat cars between Chicago, ~acine
and Milwaukee at lower cost and g5eater
speed than is possible by highway driving.

SHIPPING FACILITIES - North Shord Line
local or interline carload and less-carload ser-
vice is exceptionally fast.
Industrial sites are available.
Communicate with Roy
Thompson, Freight Traffic
Manager, 79 W. Monroe
Street, Chicago, for any
information.

North Shore Line is the per-
manent possessor of the trophy
symbolic of "America's Fast-
est." In the past 7 years, it
has been named fastest 5 times I

PARK YOUR CAR
-lJnd Ride!

~
North Shore Line maintains
free parking places at most
stations (outside of Chicago).
You'll save time and money-
and spare yourself consider-
able inconvenience-by park-
ing your automobile at your
local station and riding North
Shore Line.

r

JYPICAL LOW
:\ ONE-WAY AND
t ROUND TRIP FARES

: I
I Between CHICAGO
\ LOOP and

One
Way

Round
Trip

IWj}.uKEGAN .•••••••..
KENOSHA .........•... '

I

R.A1CINE .
I

MILWAUKEE .....••..
I

$1.32
$1.89
$2.25
$3.06

$0.73
$1.05
$1.25

.$1.70
I

OTH:ER FARES TO NORTH SHORE LINE
POINl TS ARE CORRESPONDINGLY LOW.

ASK YOUR LOCAL AGENT!
I .
I

'·1

I

:
J

I'

!



The Only Railroad from the North DIRECT to the World's Fair 7

Consult Chicago- Skokie Valley Communities -Libertyville - Mundelein Time-
table For Schedule of Trains Between Ch~cagoand .

Niles Center Harmswoods G1enayre
Northfield Northbrook Woodridge
Briergate Highsnoor Sheridan Elms
Deerpath Kno11wood Rondout
Libertyville St. Mary of the Lake . Mundelein

CHICAGO BAGGAGE ROOM 17 E. CONGRESS STREET Telephone HARrison 8854
Schedules shown areDaylight Saving Time from
4:01 a.m. Sunday, April 29, 1934, to 4:01 a.m.
Sunday, September 30, 1934. After 4:01 a.m.
Sunday, September 30, 1934, all schedules are
Central Standard Time.
Adjustment of Fares- In event of disagreement
with Conductors or Agents as to fares, pay amount
required, take receipt and communicate with R. S.
Amis, Passenger Traffic Manager, 79 West Monroe
Street, Chicago.
Children's Fares- Children 5 years and under 12
years of age are carried at one-half the regular adult
fare; 12 years of age or over, full fare; 5 years of age or
under, free when accompanied by parent or guardian.

Redemption of Tickets - Tickets unused or partly
used, will be redeemed in accordance with tariff
regulations. Communicate with Ticket Auditor,

, Chicago North Shore & Milwaukee Railroad, High-
wood, Illinois.
Liability - The railroad assumes no responsibility
for errors in time-tables, inconvenience or damage
resulting from delayed trains or failure to make con-
nections. Schedules are subject to change without
notice.
BUY TICKETS BEFORE BOARDING TRAINS
AND SAVE MONEY.
Holiday Schedules-On New Year's Day, Memo-
rial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving and
Christmas, trains operate on Sunday schedules.

GENERAL INFORMATION
BalMage- 150 pounds of personal baggage is checked free on each full fare ticket, subject to tariff stipulations
as to contents, weight, value and size. Baggage is received and checked between principal stations on the North
Shore Line, and on connecting railroad and steamship lines.
Special Baggage Delivery Service - To or from residences, business houses, hotels or theatres in Chicago,
Racine and Milwaukee. Eliminates transfer worries and inconveniences.

Emergency Baggage Shipments - Articles of merchandise are handled in baggage cars, on passenger trains,
between stations on the North Shore Line. Between sta ions in the same state the charge is 75 cents per 100
pounds; for interstate shipments $1.00 per 100 pounds.

CHICAGO NORTH SHORE & MIL WAUKEE RAILROAD COMPANY
GENERAL OFFICES

Highwood, 111.
Phone: Highland Park 500
Phone: Sheldrake 9600

Chicago, Ill.
72 West Adams Street
Phone: Randolph 8200

TRAFFIC
Room 1305 - 79 West Monroe Street

Chicago
Telephone Randolph 8200

Milwaukee, Wis.
6th and Michigan Streets
Phone: Marquette 3770

DEPARTMENT
North Shore Line Terminal

Milwaukee
Telephone Marquette 3770

REFERENCE NOTES
B-Carrles baggage car.
BX-Carrles baggage car daily except Sunday.
h-Stops on Saturday only.
l-Stops on Sunday only.

THE CUNEO PR£.SS. INC.

D-Carrles Parlor-Dining car.
DD-Carrles Parlor-Dining car daily except Sunday.

W-Passengers to or from Shore Line stations transfer at
Edison Court, Waukegan.

S-Stops to discharge passengers from Chicago.

PUBLISHED APRIL 29. 1934




